Flat Hinged Tin With Choco's

Nad mdged or type unknown

FLAT HINGED TIN WITH MILK CHOCQO'S. SUPPLIED WITH A MIX
OF CHOCOLATE COLOURS. APPROX. 25G

COMMODITY CODE

LEAD TIME

PRINT AREA

SIZE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

SHELFLIFE

INGREDIENTS

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

PACKAGING CARTON INNER

QUANTITY

PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY

PACKAGING EXPORTCATON

73102910
2-3 weeks
Lid

One size
Netherlands
2 months

sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole
milk powder

6.2

1.7

45

50

16000

Quantity 500, Width 70, Length 28,
Height 23, WeightNet 23, WeightGross
23



